
FÓT CDI3*-W, CDI3*, CDI1*, CDIJ, CDIY 
Field "A"

PRIX ST-GEORGES
Fót, 2024-09-27
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1 Juan RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL 10299622 ESP MEGGLE'S VERDI 
2015/chestnut gelding/ Oldenb. 106YU12 6 1 73.235 1 72.059 1 71.765 2 69.118 1 74.118 72.059

2 Csaba SZOKOLA 10031802 HUN FIRST LOOK
2015/sötétpej/Mén/Fürsten-Look/Florina/Sandro Hit/Heinz Lüers/Fehér István, Szokola Csaba 107FP09 11 2 70.735 2 70.441 2 69.265 1 70.441 2 72.647 70.706

3 Claudio CASTILLA RUIZ 10040382 ESP NORTE DAS FIGUEIRAS
2017 / grey stalion / 107TM92 47 3 67.647 3 68.088 3 66.912 3 68.824 4 63.824 67.059

4 Csaba SZOKOLA 10031802 HUN PARKERTECH GARDENART
2015/pej/Mén/Governor/Levantina/Sandro Hit/Gestüt Lewitz/Parkertech Kft. 106WB31 12 4 65.294 4 65.294 4 66.324 4 66.029 3 66.618 65.912

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY: 15:15
E: Anne PRAIN (FRA)  H: Bernard MAUREL (FRA)  C: Elke EBERT (GER)  M: Leif TOERNBLAD (DEN)  B: Cara WHITHAM (CAN)  
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